
 

 

Shadowood Water System Improvements - Mason County PUD 1 
Pre-Bid Walk Through Tuesday February 25, 2025 @ 10:00 AM 

 

               Name                                    Organization                                  E-Mail                                          Phone 

Joe Brown Five Rivers Construction j.brown@fiveriversconstruction.com 360-423-1991 

Cael Sorkinen Midway Underground bids@midwayundergroundllc.com 360-353-8952 

Eric Corenzen NWC estimating@nwcascade.com 253-258-1459 

Mike Brewer American Pumps mike@olypump.com 360-507-1000 

Bill Roberston Betschart Electric billr@betscharteletric.com 360-943-4545 

Craig Espedal Rognlin’s Inc bids@rognlins.com 360-532-5220 

Jeff Davis CCC jdavis@chehalistribe.com 208-626-9747 

Chris Hogeberg MDMarine Electric Chris.hogeberg@mdmarineelectric.com 360-589-3636 

Jeff Granlee JMG Constructors LLC info@jmgconstractors.com 360-731-7497 
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Name                                    Organization                                  E-Mail                                          Phone 

Damon Burgess Capital Industrial Damon.burgess@capitalindustrial.com 360-786-1890 

Garrett Rall Pacific Civil Industry estimating@paccivil.com 425-399-0592 

Cindy Miller Nisqually estimating@nisquallyconst.com 206-327-7907 

Bob Wilkerson Shadowood HOA   

Sydney Hanson  Ceccanti, Inc. sydney@ceccantiinc.com 253-740-2677 

Jon Ceccanti, Inc.  jon@cecantiinc.com  

Chris Brown Larry Brown Construction clbrownlbc@gmail.com 360-966-7206 

Andrew Tabes George’s Electric andrew@george-electric.com 360-895-9482 

Beau James Madsen Electric bjames@madsenelectric.com 253-383-4546 

Chris Pape Pape & Sons Construction brada@papeinc.com 

chris@papeinc.com 

253-581-6040 
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